CHESHIRE COUNTY A.A.A. & W.A.AA.

MEN
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NormanJ
Morris R
McGann M
Wilkinson DG
Lennon A
Goulden E
Isaacs E
Nolan P
Keller A
Barlow A
Clemens J
Sealby A
Hurd R
Jukes D
Wilkinson RB
Sidebotham A
Leah G
Walton D
Heath D
Frayne M
Burgess K
Lawson G
Morrell M
Clarke P
Brooks M
Dearden J
Edwards M
Lomas P
McFarlane |
Pratten N
Driver M
Newby W
Turner A
McGrath S
ThomasJ
Hatfield S
Tunstall R
Attwell D
Smither J
Larkin J
Hadfield W
Scott RE
Howarth G
Jackson K
Lamb M
Murphy W
Silver R

Altrincham
Altrincham
East Cheshire
Wirral

Wirral
Altrincham
Wirral
Macclesfield
Manchester H
Altrincham
Altrincham
Crewe & N.
Macclesfield
Altrincham
Manchester H
Warrington
Macclesfield
Altrincham
Warrington
BICC Helsby
Altrincham
Manchester H
Wirral
Warrington
Altrincham
Frodsham
Chester & EP
Altrincham
Warrington
Wirral
Manchester H
Mid:Chesh.
Wirral
Winsford
Chester &EP
Frodsham
Frodsham
Altrincham
Halton
Whitby Heath
Stockport H.
BICC Helsby
Manchester H
Stockport H
Chester & EP
Warrington
BICC Helsby

0:23:16
0:23:45
0:24:01
0:24:11
0:24:40
0:24:44
0:24:50
0:25:00
0:25:14
0:25:16
0:25:19
0:25:20
0:25:31
0:25:38
0:25:43
0:25:47
0:25:50
0:25:52
0:25:54
0:26:11
0:26:13
0:26:17
0:26:26
0:26:29
0:26:30
0:26:31
0:26:34
0:26:37
0:26:39
0:26:42
0:26:52
0:27:02
0:27:06
0:27:14
0:27:17
0:27:18
0:27:19
0:27:25
0:27:30
0:27:32
0:27:34
0:27:45
0:27:51
0:28:09
0:28:11
0:28:12
0:28:18

1st 0/50

1t 0/45

2nd o/45

3rd 0/45

0/45

o/45
2n /50

0/45
3rd o/50
0/45
o/45

0/50

0/45

0/45
0/45

o/45
o/45

o/45
o/45
1st 0/55

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Cuzner G
Marsh L
DixonJ
Davies J
Hall B
Padget J
Morris B
Worrall M
Arrowsmith G
Smith J
Quennell B
Berry IM
McGuigan B
Field B
Sanderson R
Faulkner J
O’Toole M
Jones M
Fursdon P
Nicholson D
Robinson G
Wood J
Friar C
Steele JB
Rowlands D
Sweeney RJ
Stewart M
Potter F
Schofield M
Axon G
Philips B
Hardman A
Hughes K
Davies R
Blow B
Baguley M
Williamson R
Hilton G
Kench MJ
FaganJ
Bryant M
Brockwell J
Powell P
Nolan P
Huby A
Grayson J

Stockport H
Halton
Altrincham
Mid-Cheshire
Weaver Val
Frodsham
Macclesfield
Manchester H
Crewe & N
Stockport H
Warrington
Stockport H
Wirral
Stockport H
Warrington
Chester & EP
Crewe & N
BICC Helshy
Crewe & N
Frodsham
Wallasey
Crewe & N
Halton

South Cheshire
South Cheshire
South Cheshire
East Cheshire
Stockport H
Altrincham
Stockport H
Handforth
Altrincham
Chester & EP
Dark Peak
Altrincham
Weaver Val
South Cheshire
Stockport H
Whitby Heath
Whitby Heath
Stockport H
Handforth
Stockport H
Macclesfield
Weaver Val
Altrincham

0:28:19
0:28:20
0:28:22
0:28:27
0:28:30
0:28:34
0:28:37
0:28:45
0:28:46
0:28:47
0:28:50
0:28:51
0:28:52
0:29:00
0:29:11
0:29:19
0:29:24
0:29:32
0:29:34
0:29:42
0:29:51
0:30:02
0:30:07
0:30:12
0:30:17
0:30:18
0:30:29
0:30:41
0:30:59
0:31:05
0:31:16
0:31:17
0:31:24
0:31:38
0:31:40
0:31:42
0:31:59
0:32:13
0:33:00
0:34:06
0:34:52
0:35:05
0:35:31
0:37:30
0:41:36
0:41:42

VETERAN CROSS-COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN
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15t
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3rd

0/50

0/45
0/45

0/45

0/55
0/45
0/55
0/50
0/50

0/45
0/45
0/55
0/45
0/45

0/45
0/45
0/60
0/45
0/45

0/45
0/55
0/45
0/60
0/60

0/45
0/45
0/45
0/45

0/55

Castle Parks Frodsham

LADIES

1  DaviesP Frodsham

2 JonesJM Stockport H
3 Normansell B Stockport H
4  Mottram B Whitby Heath
5 KeddieV Macclesfield
6  PadgetM Frodsham

7 LynchP Macclesfield
8  Robinson A Stockport H
9  Nithsdale M Macclesfield
10 Hastings M Frodsham
11  Harrison M Stockport H
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LADIES TEAMS

Stockport Harriers 2+
Frodsham Harriers 1+
Macclesfield 5+
MEN’S TEAMS

Altrincham & Dist. 1+
Wirral A.C. 4+
Macclesfield Har. 8+
Manchester H & A.C. 9+
Warrington A.C. 16 +
Frodsham Harriers 26 +
Chester & E.P. 27 +
B.I.C.C. Helsby 20 +
Crewe & Nantwich 12 +
Stockport Harriers 41 +
Halton Sports A.C. 39 +
Whitby Heath A.C. 40 +
South Cheshire Har. 71+
Weaver Valley Har. 52 +

4 January 1987
0:17:14
0:17:37
0:18:29 1st 0/40
0:19:04 1st 0/45
0:19:18
0:19:22 2nd o/40
0:19:31 3rd 0/40
0:19:38 0/45
0:20:14
0:21:34
0:22:06 1st 0/50
3+ 8 = 13
6+ 10 17
7+ 9 = 21
2+ 6 = 9
5+ 7 = 16
13+ 17 = 38
15+ 22 = 46
19+ 24 = 59
36+ 37 = 99
35+ 45 = 107
42+ 47 = 109
56+ 64 = 132
44+ 48 = 133
49+ 70 = 158
86+ 87 = 213
72+ 73 = 216
83+ 92 = 227



